
 

 
 

2025-2026 Tuition Sheet 
Instrument Lessons 

Tuition is due 21 days prior to the start of the Fall 2025 Semester, and 
28 days prior to the start of the Spring 2026 Semester 

 

Fall 2025 
17 weeks // Mon, August 25 – Sat, Dec 20 

 

Lesson Length Cost 

30 minutes $780 

45 minutes $ 1,162.50 

60 minutes $1,545 
   

Labor Day: No Lessons Aug 30 – Sep. 1 
Halloween: No Lessons Oct. 31 

Thanksgiving Break: No Lessons Nov. 26 – Nov. 30 
 

Fall 2025 Recital Dates 

Adult Recital – Sat, December 13 // 7pm 

Fall Recital (all students) – Sun, December 14 // 1pm-6pm 

 

 

 

 

	



 

Spring 2026 
22 weeks // Mon, January 5 – Thu, June 11 

 

Lesson Length Cost 

30 minutes $1,005 

45 minutes $ 1,500 

60 minutes $1,995 
   

Spring Break 2026: March 30 – April 5; Lessons WILL occur on Mon, April 6. 
Memorial Day: No Lessons on Mon, May 25 

PPAM does not observe any other Federal Holidays 

 
Spring 2026 Recital Dates 

Spring Recital (all students) – Sun, May 17 // 1pm-6pm 

Adult Recital – Sat, May 16 // 7pm 


